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TRADITIONAL COTTAGE CRUNCH BISCUIT

SKU: U17.08

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Approx. pieces 138 | Pack size 10 x 200g | Piece size 14.5g |

Sweet biscuits made with oats, coconut and syrup.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain Milk, Egg, Soya and Tree Nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2227

Calories 533

Fat (g) 28

Sat. fat (g) 13.7

Carbohydrate (g) 61.8

Sugar (g) 28.2

Protein (g) 6.1

Salt (g) 0.9

INGREDIENTS

Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Invert Sugar

Syrup (19%) (Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses), Rolled OATS (14%), Desiccated Coconut (13%), Sugar, Raising Agent

(Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Flavourings.


